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dinsdag   21:00 Lanes 3 - 8
Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Pins + Team High High
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost %Won HDCP Ave HDCP Game Sers

1 6 6 Strike Back 90 46 66,2 31382 556 58 656 1796
2 3 3 JaFaRi 86 50 63,2 30458 473 124 572 1594
3 5 2 RMR 78 58 57,4 27173 564 51 641 1846
4 8 1 TotalPrint 74 62 54,4 29821 481 106 598 1604
5 7 4 The Bengerts 72 64 52,9 29450 460 130 560 1569
6 4 5 De Muppets 8 128 5,9 21554 335 180 409 1070

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
3-4 RMR 0 0 0 0 0 <---> TotalPrint 632 576 619 1827 8
5-6 The Bengerts 603 586 614 1803 8 <---> JaFaRi 602 551 557 1710 0
7-8 Strike Back 593 598 620 1811 8 <---> De Muppets 0 0 0 0 0

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

3-4 5-6 7-8
 18  09-01  3- 5  2- 6  4- 1
 19  16-01  4- 2  1- 5  3- 6

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 540 Strike Back 525 TotalPrint 511 JaFaRi
Scratch Series 1571 Strike Back 1506 TotalPrint 1437 JaFaRi

Handicap Game 632 TotalPrint 620 Strike Back 614 The Bengerts
Handicap Series 1827 TotalPrint 1811 Strike Back 1803 The Bengerts

Men Scratch Game 245 Werner van Ginneke 238 Emile Martens 209 Ben Bruikman
Scratch Series 676 Werner van Ginneke 610 Emile Martens 570 Ben Bruikman
Handicap Gam 262 Werner van Ginneke 254 Emile Martens 244 Ben Bruikman
Handicap Serie 727 Werner van Ginneke 675 Ben Bruikman 658 Emile Martens

Women Scratch Game 191 Amanda Bevers
Scratch Series 529 Amanda Bevers
Handicap Gam 215 Amanda Bevers
Handicap Serie 601 Amanda Bevers

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 656 Strike Back 641 RMR 598 TotalPrint
Scratch Series 1846 RMR 1796 Strike Back 1604 TotalPrint

Handicap Game 715 Strike Back 714 TotalPrint 702 JaFaRi
Handicap Series 1993 Strike Back 1975 RMR 1952 TotalPrint

Men Scratch Game 278 Werner van Ginneke 273 Ben Bruikman 268 Robert-Jan van der 
268 Mark van den Kieboo

Scratch Series 779 Mark van den Kieboo 690 Werner van Ginneke 680 Emile Martens
Handicap Gam 304 Ben Bruikman 298 Werner van Ginneke 278 Robert-Jan van der 
Handicap Serie 794 Mark van den Kieboo 750 Werner van Ginneke 734 Emile Martens

Women Scratch Game 208 Amanda Bevers 205 Annette Kieboom 202 Farida Pascoal-Blo
Scratch Series 539 Annette Kieboom 536 Amanda Bevers 485 Farida Pascoal-Blo
Handicap Gam 252 Annette Kieboom 244 Farida Pascoal-Blo 232 Amanda Bevers
Handicap Serie 680 Annette Kieboom 635 Farida Pascoal-Blo 608 Amanda Bevers

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

1 - TotalPrint  Lane 8  Ave=481
Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP
Werner van Ginneken 9167 48 190 16
Bryan van Spaandonk 8262 48 172 30
Sanne van Dongen 2873 24 119 60
Peter van Rijthoven 0 0 120 60

2 - RMR  Lane 5  Ave=564
Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP

Robert-Jan van der Steen 6913 36 192 14
Mark Voermans 7831 45 174 28
René Koopmanschap 7747 39 198 9
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3 - JaFaRi  Lane 3  Ave=473
Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP
Rick Bruikman 8419 51 165 36
Farida Pascoal-Blom 4934 33 149 48
Jan de Nooijer 6694 42 159 40
Pascal van Rijthoven 3925 21 186 19

4 - The Bengerts  Lane 7  Ave=460
Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP

Ben Bruikman 8554 51 167 34
Gert-Jan van Bers 5458 33 165 36
Theo Jacobs 6159 48 128 60

5 - De Muppets  Lane 4  Ave=335
Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP
Monique van der Poel 1165 10 116 60
Simone van der Poel 4530 45 100 60
Adrie van der Poel 5749 48 119 60

6 - Strike Back  Lane 6  Ave=556
Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP

Mark van den Kieboom 8707 42 207 2
Emile Martens 9691 51 190 16
Annette Kieboom 7171 45 159 40
Amanda Bevers 1598 9 177 26

Average List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This League

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Mark van den Kieboom 207 2 8707 42 268 779 273 794 0 0
René Koopmanschap 198 9 7747 39 244 672 251 702 a179 a179 a179 537 564
Robert-Jan van der Steen 192 14 6913 36 268 665 278 698 a173 a173 a173 519 561
Werner van Ginneken 190 16 9167 48 278 690 298 750 245 205 226 676 727
Emile Martens 190 16 9691 51 247 680 265 734 178 194 238 610 658
Pascal van Rijthoven 186 19 3925 21 234 644 252 686 192 166 129 487 532
Amanda Bevers 177 26 1598 9 208 536 232 608 191 180 158 529 601
Mark Voermans 174 28 7831 45 221 613 246 685 180 176 158 514 598
Bryan van Spaandonk 172 30 8262 48 238 628 272 724 172 156 178 506 596
Ben Bruikman 167 34 8554 51 273 636 304 729 190 171 209 570 675
Gert-Jan van Bers 165 36 5458 33 232 620 267 728 a149 a149 a149 447 555
Rick Bruikman 165 36 8419 51 217 559 253 679 152 156 169 477 585
Jan de Nooijer 159 40 6694 42 213 532 253 652 167 138 168 473 593
Annette Kieboom 159 40 7171 45 205 539 252 680 a144 a144 a144 432 552
Farida Pascoal-Blom 149 48 4934 33 202 485 244 635 0 0
Theo Jacobs 128 60 6159 48 175 415 235 595 133 135 125 393 573
Adrie van der Poel 119 60 5749 48 161 418 221 598 114 100 127 341 521
Sanne van Dongen 119 60 2873 24 171 415 231 595 a108 a108 a108 324 504
Monique van der Poel 116 60 1165 10 163 394 223 574 a105 a105 a105 315 495
Simone van der Poel 100 60 4530 45 146 347 206 527 a90 a90 a90 270 450
René de Koning 120 60 0 0 0 0 0 0
Peter van Rijthoven 120 60 0 0 0 0 0 0
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